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GSFP-TX-B FJk SFP Yk RIA5 EB &R

GSFP-SX-D FJk SFP £#& ( 500m , 850nm , LC, DDM )
GSFP-LX-10-D FJk SFP 24 ( 10Km , 1310nm , LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D FJk SFP 24 ( 20Km , 1310nm , LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D FJk SFP &4 ( 40Km , 1310nm , LC, DDM )
GSFP-ZX-80-D FJk SFP 24 ( 80Km , 1550nm , LC, DDM )

GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI

FJk SFP gaf& | BAE¥YE ( 10Km , TX1310/RX1550 , LC, DDM )
FJk SFP Bat& |, BEIE ( 10Km , TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM )

GSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI

FJk SFP EBat& |, BREINE ( 20Km , TX1310/RX1550 , LC, DDM )
FJk SFP i | BAEYYE ( 20Km , TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)

GSFP-LX-SM1310-40-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-40-BIDI-1310

FJk SFP Eat& |, BREINE (40Km , TX1310/RX1550 , LC, DDM )
FJk SFP i | BAEYYE (40Km , TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)

GSFP-LX-SM1490-80-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-80-BIDI

FJk SFP i | BAEYYE ( 80Km , TX1490/RX1550 , LC, DDM )
FJk SFP Eat& |, BREINE ( 80Km , TX1550/RX1490 , LC, DDM )
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SFP+SX Ik SFP+53#& ( 300m , 850nm , LC)
SFP+LX-10 Ik SFP+Ea#& ( 10Km , 1310nm, LC, DDM )
SFP+LX-20 Ik SFP+Ea#E ( 20Km , 1310nm , LC, DDM )
SFP+LX-40 59k SFP+ a4 ( 40Km , 1550nm , LC, DDM )
SFP+LX-80 Ik SFP+Ea4E ( 80Km , 1550nm , LC, DDM )




